

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5125 OF 2001

M/S. K.S. CHATHUNNI &amp; CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5126 of 2001

(With office report)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Venkataraman, Adv.  
Mr. M.T. George, Adv.  
Mrs. V. Mohana, Adv.  
Mr. B. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. K. Parasaran, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 11.40 a.m. and was on his legs till the rising of the Court at 2.55 p.m.

Matter remains part-heard.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Usha Sharma )  
Court Master