

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5125 OF 2001

M/S. K.S. CHATHUNNI & CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5126 of 2001  
(With office report)

Date: 29/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Venkataraman, Adv.  
Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv  
Mr. Ramesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry to call for records of OS No.642/1984.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER