

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5125 OF 2001

M/S. K.S. CHATHUNNI &amp; CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5126 of 2001

(With Appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on  
record and with office report)

Date: 26/10/2009

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.  
for Mr. K.V. Venkataraman, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request the request of learned counsel  
appearing for the respondents, list these appeals after  
three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master(Indu Satija)  
Court Master

(Note : The matter is stated to be shown as  
Item No. 125 in Daily List for 27.10.2009 before  
Court No. 7)